
Course Company First Last Score

Red Mulholland Tyler Burnett 100

Red M-M Contracting Clay Hambone 96

Red M-M Contracting Trey Wooten 93

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #1 Bobby Elizondo 93

Red Vulcan Materials Company Mike Bess 91

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #7 Frank Galaviz Jr. 91

Red RDO Equipment Co #1 Junior Nuernberg 90

Red Miller Bros. John Adams 89

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #3 Trevor May 89

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #2 Jeroboam Pedroza 89

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #4 Grant Jimenez 89

Yellow Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Hinojosa 89

Red Pesado Construction Zach Clark 88

Yellow HCDT Insurance Agency John Poettgen 88

Yellow Gajeske Grayson 88

Yellow Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Jr 88

Red Opifex Enterprises / Rentals Carter Hahn 87

Red UniFirst Daniel Smith 87

Red Tenoch Distribution LLC Justin Venegas 85

Red Miller Bros. Daniel Huband 85

Red Texas Auto Carriers Brad Brzozowski 85

Yellow Broadway National Bank Chris Christians 85

Red M-M Contracting Tommy Hanson 84

Red Pesado Construction Shane Hutson 84

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #4 Bryan Donnell 84

Yellow BOSS JCB Carrissa Flores 84

Red Tiger Traffic Trevor Mitchel 83

Yellow Bexar Concrete Works Ernest Taylor 83

Yellow Bexar Concrete Works Kevin Keenan 83

Red RDO Equipment Co #3 Josh Verette 82

Red Texas First Rentals Joel Cavazos 82

Red Wildcat Electric Supply Austin Todd 82

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #2 Cade Deines 82

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #3 Dusty Viebrock 82

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #6 Travis B 82

Yellow Broadway National Bank John Cruz 82

Red RDO Equipment Co #2 George McInvale 81

Red Zachry Underground and Utility Services, Inc. Shane Buck 81

Red South Texas Traffic Alliance Tyler M 81

Yellow C3 Construction Products/SA Masonry Mike Welsh 81

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #4 Evan Fowler 81

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #8 Reed Hebert 81

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #4 Mason Zainontz 80

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #10 Frank 80



Red Ten Point Sevices Dustin Reed 79

Red Pesado Construction Blake White 79

Red Mulholland Eloy Garcia 79

Red National Works, Inc. Travis Allen 79

Yellow Jandy Group Matthew George 79

Yellow ISCO Industries, Inc. Mike Williams 79

Red Miller Bros. Scott Barrow 78

Red Vermeer Texas-Louisiana Mike Ross 78

Red UniFirst Drew Syrinek 78

Red Xylem Brett Mabry 78

Red Whitecap Matthew Shepherd 78

Yellow Badger Daylighting San Antonio #2 Ricardo Aldaba 78

Yellow HCDT Insurance Agency Robbie Carmichael 78

Yellow JROD Concrete LLC Eric Watson 78

Red Opifex Enterprises / Rentals Nervian Hillard 77

Red RSM Tyler Johnson 77

Red RSM Wes Matej 77

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #2 Mark Coshal 77

Red Ritchie Brothers Auctioneers Bill Hogan 77

Red Texas Auto Carriers Mark 77

Yellow Frost Bank Clayton Poindexter 77

Yellow Indigo Construction, LLC Daniel 77

Yellow BOSS JCB Matthew Wilkes 77

Red Opifex Enterprises / Rentals Jose Rodriguez 76

Red RSM Adam Hudec 76

Red Zachry Underground and Utility Services, Inc. Curtis Schwartz 76

Red Turner Company #1 Rodney Rodriguez 76

Red Mulholland Greg Oberby 76

Yellow Badger Daylighting San Antonio #2 Ty Marshall 76

Yellow C3 Construction Products/SA Masonry Roland Hernandez 76

Yellow Fortiline Waterworks Mike Buttles 76

Yellow Fortiline Waterworks Kyle Stetson 76

Red RDO Equipment Co #1 Brandon Nielsen 75

Red Ten Point Sevices Kenny Reed 75

Yellow Frost Bank Josh Birg 75

Yellow C3 Construction Products/SA Masonry Chris Moore 75

Yellow HCDT Insurance Agency Mike Jacobson 75

Yellow Beasley Tire Service Eric Oliva 75

Red Opifex Enterprises / Rentals Luke Munoz 74

Red Ritchie Brothers Auctioneers Brent Broadbent 74

Red Xylem Garrett Culwell 74

Red United Rentals Trench Safety Zach Falconer 74

Red South Texas Traffic Alliance Ray P 74

Yellow Beasley Tire Service Eric Picon 74

Red National Tank And Equipment Joseph Guttierez 73



Red National Tank And Equipment Jordan Boatman 73

Red Miller Bros. Kenny Mantor 73

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #1 Daniel Puente 73

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #2 Sean Schoenert 73

Red Mcintire Management Group (MMG) Brandon Whan 73

Red Turner Company #1 Austen Brandon 73

Red Turner Company #2 Jimmy Nelson 73

Red ROMCO Equipment Co Charlie Ramirez 73

Yellow Badger Daylighting San Antonio #2 Matthew Dlouhy 73

Yellow Ella SA Contracting LP #1 Steven Siwek 73

Yellow Bobcat of San Antonio JP Daley 73

Yellow Cooper Equipment Co. Bryan 73

Red UniFirst Matthew Salz 72

Yellow Frost Bank Brandon Micheals 72

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #2 Cade Parnell 72

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #10 Genaro 72

Yellow Cooper Equipment Co. Eric 72

Yellow Beasley Tire Service Brett Murphy 72

Yellow Beasley Tire Service Carey Morphy 72

Red Tenoch Distribution LLC Andrew Trujillo 71

Red Texas First Rentals Tyler P 71

Red Ten Point Sevices Bobby Morris 71

Red Ritchie Brothers Auctioneers Andrew Hunter 71

Red Xylem Max Johnson 71

Red National Works, Inc. Edgar Segovia 71

Yellow Cooper Equipment Co. Kyle 71

Yellow Indigo Construction, LLC Clayton 71

Yellow Jandy Group Joel Trevino 71

Red National Tank And Equipment Nick Smelser 70

Red Pesado Construction Martin Garcia 70

Red Mulholland Steve Shorts 70

Red Xylem Jonathan Rodriguez 70

Yellow Chrome & Steel Transport LLC Caleb Huerta 70

Yellow Gajeske Joe King 70

Red RDO Equipment Co #2 Scott Mueller 69

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #3 Austin Champion 69

Yellow Indigo Construction, LLC Derrick 69

Yellow Indigo Construction, LLC Justin 69

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #3 Wes Robertson 68

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #3 Matt Vestal 68

Red Ten Point Sevices Ralf Garcia 68

Red Tiger Traffic Donnie Yazdchi 68

Red Vulcan Materials Company Jeff Paice 68

Yellow Badger Daylighting San Antonio #2 John Ceciliano 68

Yellow Bobcat of San Antonio Jonathan Jones 68



Yellow Cooper Equipment Co. John Pearson 67

Yellow Broadway National Bank Jacob Cruz 67

Yellow Fortiline Waterworks Stephen Resendez 67

Red Wildcat Electric Supply Antonio Jaime 66

Red Mcintire Management Group (MMG) Joseph Martinez 66

Red Nueces Power Adam Regalado 66

Red ROMCO Equipment Co Gumecindo De la Rosa 66

Yellow Advanced Drainage Systems William Covington 66

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #8 David Pulliam 66

Red RDO Equipment Co #1 Finn Rooney 65

Red Zachry Underground and Utility Services, Inc. Chad Sthele 65

Red Vulcan Materials Company Tommy Hughen 65

Red National Works, Inc. Chris Olmstead 65

Yellow Forvis Mazars Blake Henneke 65

Red Texas First Rentals Dave Vaugn 64

Red RSM Pat Fleming 64

Red Texas Auto Carriers Jim 64

Red Vulcan Materials Company John Escobedo 64

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #1 Oscar Limon 64

Yellow Bobcat of San Antonio David Schumann 64

Yellow Forvis Mazars Clint Langford 64

Yellow APEC LLC Genaro Salinas 64

Yellow BOSS JCB Chris Evans 64

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #1 Travis Rubbials 63

Yellow Badger Daylighting San Antonio #1 Drew Rembish 63

Yellow Frost Bank Mark Biegler 63

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #10 Dalton 63

Yellow Bobcat of San Antonio David Moravits 63

Yellow Gajeske Karl Kleinert 63

Red Tenoch Distribution LLC Gerardo Solorzano 62

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #1 Brian Weller 62

Red Turner Company #2 Clayton Roberts 62

Yellow HCDT Insurance Agency Randy Hood 62

Red Tenoch Distribution LLC Mauricio Garcia 61

Red Texas First Rentals Jonas Hadebiel 61

Red Turner Company #2 Michael Cuellar 61

Red National Works, Inc. Kenneth Allen 61

Yellow Advanced Drainage Systems Mike Gollehon 61

Red United Rentals Trench Safety Nick Grindstaff 60

Yellow Ella SA Contracting LP #1 Andrew White 60

Yellow APEC LLC Jorge Salinas 60

Red M-M Contracting Koby Poke 59

Red RDO Equipment Co #2 Mark Garrett 59

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #2 Jeremy McAuley 59

Red Vermeer Texas-Louisiana Devin Beckingham 59



Red Nueces Power Boyd Milloy 59

Red ROMCO Equipment Co Jose Longoria 59

Red Whitecap Kelby Vasquez 59

Yellow Ella SA Contracting LP #1 Sterling James 59

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #7 Richard Moreno 59

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #9 Adolfo Fuentes 59

Red RDO Equipment Co #3 Michael Dove 58

Red Turner Company #1 Matt Crawford 58

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #6 Ricky Espinoza 58

Yellow Broadway National Bank Christian Crawford 58

Yellow APEC LLC Billie Salcedo 58

Red Turner Company #2 Graham Williams 57

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #1 Javier Reyes 57

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #3 Chad Frymire 57

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #8 Ramiro Salazar 56

Yellow JROD Concrete LLC Tim Watson 56

Yellow Jandy Group Jimmy Vera 56

Red Wildcat Electric Supply Ricardo Jaime 55

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #3 Trey West 55

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #6 Alfredo Muniz 55

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #9 Melanie Hanks 55

Yellow ISCO Industries, Inc. JJ Perez 55

Red RDO Equipment Co #2 Corbyn Wright 54

Red Ritchie Brothers Auctioneers Rob Bowe 54

Yellow JC Utilities Samuel 54

Yellow Ella SA Contracting LP #1 Cory Farris 54

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #3 Josh Torres 54

Red United Rentals Trench Safety Jason Lear 53

Yellow C3 Construction Products/SA Masonry Charlie Medelli 53

Yellow Advanced Drainage Systems Kyle Rivenburg 53

Yellow JROD Concrete LLC Albert Rodriguez 53

Yellow Badger Daylighting San Antonio #1 Deniss G 52

Yellow Badger Daylighting San Antonio #1 Joseph M 52

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #7 Pablo Romero 52

Yellow Forvis Mazars Riley Holmes 52

Red Nueces Power Kendall Durham 51

Red UniFirst Ryan Vasquez 50

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #9 Miguel Vera 50

Yellow ISCO Industries, Inc. William Diaz 50

Yellow ISCO Industries, Inc. Billy Navin 50

Red United Rentals Trench Safety James Mata 49

Red South Texas Traffic Alliance BRandon B 49

Yellow Gajeske Noah Tressey 49

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #7 Ryan Ackland 48

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #8 Pablo 48



Yellow JC Utilities Deion Hardy 47

Yellow Advanced Drainage Systems Patrick Leuschner 46

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #2 Henry Lopez 46

Red Texas Auto Carriers Bobby Salinas 45

Red RDO Equipment Co #1 Justin Hiller 44

Red Tiger Traffic Keith Hessemer 44

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #1 Humberto Suarez 44

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #2 Nathanial Lopez 44

Yellow APEC LLC John Lopez 43

Red Whitecap Joshua Tiller 42

Yellow Fortiline Waterworks Chris Wagster 42

Red Wildcat Electric Supply Jermy West 40

Red ROMCO Equipment Co Greg Rinehart 40

Yellow Jandy Group Luis Martinez 39

Red Vermeer Texas-Louisiana McKenna Ross 38

Red Whitecap Josh 38

Yellow JROD Concrete LLC Felipe Ochoa 38

Yellow Chrome & Steel Transport LLC David Perez 38

Red National Tank And Equipment Nico Munoz 37

Red Zachry Underground and Utility Services, Inc. Bryan Klauss 37

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #1 Ricardo Rivera 37

Yellow Forvis Mazars Cameron Weldon 37

Red South Texas Traffic Alliance Fred B 36

Yellow JC Utilities Mark Garcia 36

Yellow Badger Daylighting San Antonio #1 Brandon M 35

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #5 Rebecca Wottle 33

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #10 Jose 32

Yellow Chrome & Steel Transport LLC Anthony Velazquez 31

Red Mcintire Management Group (MMG) Jason Granato 29

Yellow Chrome & Steel Transport LLC Anthony Gutierrez 27

Red Tiger Traffic Luis Rendon 24

Red Nueces Power Jackie Regalado 23

Yellow JC Utilities Art 21

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #6 Michelle M 21

Red Vermeer Texas-Louisiana Eric Whittemore 19

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #9 Cody Talmas 19

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #5 Bertha Soto 17

Red Turner Company #1 Kelley Rodriguez 10



TEAMS

Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Hinojosa 89

Yellow Bexar Concrete Works Ernest Taylor 83

Yellow Bexar Concrete Works Kevin Keenan 83

Yellow Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Jr 88

343

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #4 Bryan Donnell 84

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #4 Evan Fowler 81

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #4 Grant Jimenez 89

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #4 Mason Zainontz 80

334

Red M-M Contracting Trey Wooten 93

Red M-M Contracting Tommy Hanson 84

Red M-M Contracting Clay Hambone 96

Red M-M Contracting Koby Poke 59

332

Red Miller Bros. Scott Barrow 78

Red Miller Bros. Kenny Mantor 73

Red Miller Bros. Daniel Huband 85

Red Miller Bros. John Adams 89

325

Red Mulholland Greg Oberby 76

Red Mulholland Tyler Burnett 100

Red Mulholland Eloy Garcia 79

Red Mulholland Steve Shorts 70

325

Red Pesado Construction Shane Hutson 84

Red Pesado Construction Blake White 79

Red Pesado Construction Zach Clark 88

Red Pesado Construction Martin Garcia 70

321

Red Opifex Enterprises / Rentals Carter Hahn 87

Red Opifex Enterprises / Rentals Jose Rodriguez 76

Red Opifex Enterprises / Rentals Luke Munoz 74

Red Opifex Enterprises / Rentals Nervian Hillard 77

314

Yellow HCDT Insurance Agency John Poettgen 88

Yellow HCDT Insurance Agency Randy Hood 62

Yellow HCDT Insurance Agency Robbie Carmichael 78

Yellow HCDT Insurance Agency Mike Jacobson 75

303

Yellow Badger Daylighting San Antonio #2 Matthew Dlouhy 73

Yellow Badger Daylighting San Antonio #2 John Ceciliano 68

Yellow Badger Daylighting San Antonio #2 Ty Marshall 76

Yellow Badger Daylighting San Antonio #2 Ricardo Aldaba 78

295



TEAMS

Red RSM Adam Hudec 76

Red RSM Pat Fleming 64

Red RSM Tyler Johnson 77

Red RSM Wes Matej 77

294

Red Ten Point Sevices Kenny Reed 75

Red Ten Point Sevices Dustin Reed 79

Red Ten Point Sevices Ralf Garcia 68

Red Ten Point Sevices Bobby Morris 71

293

Red Xylem Garrett Culwell 74

Red Xylem Max Johnson 71

Red Xylem Brett Mabry 78

Red Xylem Jonathan Rodriguez 70

293

Yellow Beasley Tire Service Eric Picon 74

Yellow Beasley Tire Service Eric Oliva 75

Yellow Beasley Tire Service Brett Murphy 72

Yellow Beasley Tire Service Carey Morphy 72

293

Yellow Broadway National Bank Christian Crawford 58

Yellow Broadway National Bank Chris Christians 85

Yellow Broadway National Bank John Cruz 82

Yellow Broadway National Bank Jacob Cruz 67

292

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #1 Brian Weller 62

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #1 Daniel Puente 73

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #1 Travis Rubbials 63

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #1 Bobby Elizondo 93

291

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #2 Mark Coshal 77

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #2 Jeremy McAuley 59

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #2 Sean Schoenert 73

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #2 Cade Deines 82

291

Red Vulcan Materials Company Tommy Hughen 65

Red Vulcan Materials Company Mike Bess 91

Red Vulcan Materials Company Jeff Paice 68

Red Vulcan Materials Company John Escobedo 64

288

Red UniFirst Daniel Smith 87

Red UniFirst Drew Syrinek 78

Red UniFirst Matthew Salz 72

Red UniFirst Ryan Vasquez 50

287

Yellow Frost Bank Clayton Poindexter 77

Yellow Frost Bank Mark Biegler 63

Yellow Frost Bank Brandon Micheals 72

Yellow Frost Bank Josh Birg 75

287



TEAMS

Yellow Indigo Construction, LLC Derrick 69

Yellow Indigo Construction, LLC Daniel 77

Yellow Indigo Construction, LLC Justin 69

Yellow Indigo Construction, LLC Clayton 71

286

Yellow C3 Construction Products/SA Masonry Chris Moore 75

Yellow C3 Construction Products/SA Masonry Roland Hernandez 76

Yellow C3 Construction Products/SA Masonry Mike Welsh 81

Yellow C3 Construction Products/SA Masonry Charlie Medelli 53

285

Yellow Cooper Equipment Co. John Pearson 67

Yellow Cooper Equipment Co. Bryan 73

Yellow Cooper Equipment Co. Eric 72

Yellow Cooper Equipment Co. Kyle 71

283

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #3 Trey West 55

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #3 Wes Robertson 68

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #3 Trevor May 89

Red Sunbelt Rentals Trench Safety #3 Matt Vestal 68

280

Red Tenoch Distribution LLC Gerardo Solorzano 62

Red Tenoch Distribution LLC Andrew Trujillo 71

Red Tenoch Distribution LLC Mauricio Garcia 61

Red Tenoch Distribution LLC Justin Venegas 85

279

Red Texas First Rentals Tyler P 71

Red Texas First Rentals Jonas Hadebiel 61

Red Texas First Rentals Joel Cavazos 82

Red Texas First Rentals Dave Vaugn 64

278

Red Ritchie Brothers Auctioneers Andrew Hunter 71

Red Ritchie Brothers Auctioneers Bill Hogan 77

Red Ritchie Brothers Auctioneers Rob Bowe 54

Red Ritchie Brothers Auctioneers Brent Broadbent 74

276

Red National Works, Inc. Travis Allen 79

Red National Works, Inc. Chris Olmstead 65

Red National Works, Inc. Kenneth Allen 61

Red National Works, Inc. Edgar Segovia 71

276

Red RDO Equipment Co #1 Justin Hiller 44

Red RDO Equipment Co #1 Junior Nuernberg 90

Red RDO Equipment Co #1 Brandon Nielsen 75

Red RDO Equipment Co #1 Finn Rooney 65

274

Red Texas Auto Carriers Brad Brzozowski 85

Red Texas Auto Carriers Bobby Salinas 45

Red Texas Auto Carriers Jim 64

Red Texas Auto Carriers Mark 77

271



TEAMS

Yellow Gajeske Joe King 70

Yellow Gajeske Noah Tressey 49

Yellow Gajeske Karl Kleinert 63

Yellow Gajeske Grayson 88

270

Yellow Bobcat of San Antonio JP Daley 73

Yellow Bobcat of San Antonio David Moravits 63

Yellow Bobcat of San Antonio David Schumann 64

Yellow Bobcat of San Antonio Jonathan Jones 68

268

Red RDO Equipment Co #2 Mark Garrett 59

Red RDO Equipment Co #2 George McInvale 81

Red RDO Equipment Co #2 Corbyn Wright 54

Red RDO Equipment Co #2 Scott Mueller 69

263

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #3 Austin Champion 69

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #3 Chad Frymire 57

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #3 Dusty Viebrock 82

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #3 Josh Torres 54

262

Yellow Fortiline Waterworks Mike Buttles 76

Yellow Fortiline Waterworks Stephen Resendez 67

Yellow Fortiline Waterworks Kyle Stetson 76

Yellow Fortiline Waterworks Chris Wagster 42

261

Red Zachry Underground and Utility Services, Inc. Curtis Schwartz 76

Red Zachry Underground and Utility Services, Inc. Shane Buck 81

Red Zachry Underground and Utility Services, Inc. Chad Sthele 65

Red Zachry Underground and Utility Services, Inc. Bryan Klauss 37

259

Red National Tank And Equipment Nick Smelser 70

Red National Tank And Equipment Joseph Guttierez 73

Red National Tank And Equipment Jordan Boatman 73

Red National Tank And Equipment Nico Munoz 37

253

Red Turner Company #2 Michael Cuellar 61

Red Turner Company #2 Jimmy Nelson 73

Red Turner Company #2 Graham Williams 57

Red Turner Company #2 Clayton Roberts 62

253

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #2 Henry Lopez 46

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #2 Nathanial Lopez 44

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #2 Jeroboam Pedroza 89

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #2 Cade Parnell 72

251

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #8 Pablo 48

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #8 Reed Hebert 81

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #8 David Pulliam 66

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #8 Ramiro Salazar 56

251



TEAMS

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #7 Ryan Ackland 48

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #7 Pablo Romero 52

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #7 Richard Moreno 59

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #7 Frank Galaviz Jr. 91

250

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #10 Jose 32

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #10 Frank 80

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #10 Dalton 63

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #10 Genaro 72

247

Yellow Ella SA Contracting LP #1 Steven Siwek 73

Yellow Ella SA Contracting LP #1 Cory Farris 54

Yellow Ella SA Contracting LP #1 Sterling James 59

Yellow Ella SA Contracting LP #1 Andrew White 60

246

Yellow Jandy Group Jimmy Vera 56

Yellow Jandy Group Luis Martinez 39

Yellow Jandy Group Joel Trevino 71

Yellow Jandy Group Matthew George 79

245

Red Wildcat Electric Supply Ricardo Jaime 55

Red Wildcat Electric Supply Antonio Jaime 66

Red Wildcat Electric Supply Austin Todd 82

Red Wildcat Electric Supply Jermy West 40

243

Red South Texas Traffic Alliance BRandon B 49

Red South Texas Traffic Alliance Fred B 36

Red South Texas Traffic Alliance Ray P 74

Red South Texas Traffic Alliance Tyler M 81

240

Red ROMCO Equipment Co Greg Rinehart 40

Red ROMCO Equipment Co Jose Longoria 59

Red ROMCO Equipment Co Charlie Ramirez 73

Red ROMCO Equipment Co Gumecindo De la Rosa 66

238

Red United Rentals Trench Safety Nick Grindstaff 60

Red United Rentals Trench Safety Zach Falconer 74

Red United Rentals Trench Safety Jason Lear 53

Red United Rentals Trench Safety James Mata 49

236

Yellow ISCO Industries, Inc. Mike Williams 79

Yellow ISCO Industries, Inc. William Diaz 50

Yellow ISCO Industries, Inc. Billy Navin 50

Yellow ISCO Industries, Inc. JJ Perez 55

234

Yellow Advanced Drainage Systems Kyle Rivenburg 53

Yellow Advanced Drainage Systems Patrick Leuschner 46

Yellow Advanced Drainage Systems William Covington 66

Yellow Advanced Drainage Systems Mike Gollehon 61

226



TEAMS

Yellow JROD Concrete LLC Albert Rodriguez 53

Yellow JROD Concrete LLC Eric Watson 78

Yellow JROD Concrete LLC Tim Watson 56

Yellow JROD Concrete LLC Felipe Ochoa 38

225

Yellow APEC LLC Jorge Salinas 60

Yellow APEC LLC John Lopez 43

Yellow APEC LLC Genaro Salinas 64

Yellow APEC LLC Billie Salcedo 58

225

Yellow BOSS JCB Matthew Wilkes 77

Yellow BOSS JCB Chris Evans 64

Yellow BOSS JCB Carrissa Flores 84

Yellow BOSS JCB Matthew Warren NS

225

Red Tiger Traffic Donnie Yazdchi 68

Red Tiger Traffic Trevor Mitchel 83

Red Tiger Traffic Luis Rendon 24

Red Tiger Traffic Keith Hessemer 44

219

Yellow Forvis Mazars Clint Langford 64

Yellow Forvis Mazars Cameron Weldon 37

Yellow Forvis Mazars Riley Holmes 52

Yellow Forvis Mazars Blake Henneke 65

218

Red Turner Company #1 Kelley Rodriguez 10

Red Turner Company #1 Rodney Rodriguez 76

Red Turner Company #1 Matt Crawford 58

Red Turner Company #1 Austen Brandon 73

217

Red Whitecap Matthew Shepherd 78

Red Whitecap Joshua Tiller 42

Red Whitecap Kelby Vasquez 59

Red Whitecap Josh 38

217

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #6 Ricky Espinoza 58

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #6 Travis B 82

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #6 Alfredo Muniz 55

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #6 Michelle M 21

216

Yellow Badger Daylighting San Antonio #1 Drew Rembish 63

Yellow Badger Daylighting San Antonio #1 Deniss G 52

Yellow Badger Daylighting San Antonio #1 Joseph M 52

Yellow Badger Daylighting San Antonio #1 Brandon M 35

202

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #1 Oscar Limon 64

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #1 Humberto Suarez 44

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #1 Javier Reyes 57

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #1 Ricardo Rivera 37

202



TEAMS

Red Nueces Power Adam Regalado 66

Red Nueces Power Kendall Durham 51

Red Nueces Power Jackie Regalado 23

Red Nueces Power Boyd Milloy 59

199

Red Vermeer Texas-Louisiana Devin Beckingham 59

Red Vermeer Texas-Louisiana McKenna Ross 38

Red Vermeer Texas-Louisiana Mike Ross 78

Red Vermeer Texas-Louisiana Eric Whittemore 19

194

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #9 Melanie Hanks 55

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #9 Cody Talmas 19

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #9 Adolfo Fuentes 59

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #9 Miguel Vera 50

183

Red Mcintire Management Group (MMG) Joseph Martinez 66

Red Mcintire Management Group (MMG) Jason Granato 29

Red Mcintire Management Group (MMG) Erin Ainslie NS

Red Mcintire Management Group (MMG) Brandon Whan 73

168

Yellow Chrome & Steel Transport LLC Anthony Gutierrez 27

Yellow Chrome & Steel Transport LLC Caleb Huerta 70

Yellow Chrome & Steel Transport LLC David Perez 38

Yellow Chrome & Steel Transport LLC Anthony Velazquez 31

166

Yellow JC Utilities Deion Hardy 47

Yellow JC Utilities Art 21

Yellow JC Utilities Samuel 54

Yellow JC Utilities Mark Garcia 36

158

Red RDO Equipment Co #3 Andy Caroselli NS

Red RDO Equipment Co #3 Brien Camp NS

Red RDO Equipment Co #3 Josh Verette 82

Red RDO Equipment Co #3 Michael Dove 58

140

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #5 Lisa Carrasco NS

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #5 Rebecca Wottle 33

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #5 Bertha Soto 17

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #5 Kariely Santana NS

50



Course Company First Last Score Award
Yellow Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Hinojosa 89

Yellow Bexar Concrete Works Ernest Taylor 83

Yellow Bexar Concrete Works Kevin Keenan 83

Yellow Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Jr 88

343

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #4 Bryan Donnell 84

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #4 Evan Fowler 81

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #4 Grant Jimenez 89

Yellow E-Z Bel Construction #4 Mason Zainontz 80

334

Red M-M Contracting Trey Wooten 93

Red M-M Contracting Tommy Hanson 84

Red M-M Contracting Clay Hambone 96

Red M-M Contracting Koby Poke 59

332

1st

2nd

3rd

Team


